                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
 Pressed Steel Wire Rope Sling
●According to GB/T 16762-2009.
●The information of Pressed Steel Wire Rope Sling is marked on the a metal tag attached to the end of the
steel wire rope.
●Safety factor: 5:1.

WBF76 WBW76 -- -- 76 760 1520     436 516
WBF78 WBW78 -- -- 78 780 1560     459 543
WBF80 WBW80 -- -- 80 800 1600     483 571
WBF82 WBW82 -- -- 82 820 1640     507 600
WBF84 WBW84 -- -- 84 840 1680     532 630
WBF86 WBW86 -- -- 86 860 1720     558 660
WBF88 WBW88 -- -- 88 880 1760     584 691
WBF90 WBW90 -- -- 90 900 1800     611 723
WBF92 WBW92 -- -- 92 920 1840     639 756
WBF94 WBW94 -- -- 94 940 1880     667 789
WBF96 WBW96 -- -- 96 960 1920     695 823
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
WBF98 WBW98 -- -- 98 980 1960     725 857
WBF100 WBW100 -- -- 100 1000 2000     755 893
WBF102 WBW102 -- -- 102 1020 2040     785 929
WBF104 WBW104 -- -- 104 1040 2080     816 966
WBF106 WBW106 -- -- 106 1060 2120     848 1003
WBF108 WBW108 -- -- 108 1080 2160     880 1041